
Drużynowe kategorie lotowe w wariancie AC - sezon 2024
PZHGP Oddział 016 Olecko, Okręg Białystok

+--------------------------------------------------+
| KATEGORIA A                                      |
+----+-----------------------+-+---------+---------+
| Lp | Nazwa                 |S|  Coef   |  kkm    |
+----+-----------------------+-+---------+---------+
| 1  | Fiedorowicz Andrzej   |1| 133.24  | 4980.08 |
| 2  | Fiedorowicz Paweł     |1| 156.28  | 5819.49 |
| 3  | Kowalewski Piotr      |2| 281.14  | 5219.18 |
| 4  | Świdroń Rafał         |4| 418.22  | 4586.48 |
| 5  | Kaweccy TEAM          |2| 447.22  | 5319.56 |
| 6  | Rogało Leszek         |2| 452.38  | 5388.12 |
| 7  | Książek Marcin        |3| 559.47  | 4970.54 |
| 8  | Borowiak Arkadiusz    |3| 622.56  | 5380.12 |
| 9  | Nalewajko Stefan      |2| 716.48  | 5117.62 |
| 10 | Rakowski Jarosław     |4| 867.43  | 4782.34 |
| 11 | Bohdanowicz Sylwester |4| 951.3   | 4826.63 |
| 12 | Piaścik Dariusz       |2| 1042.44 | 5326.44 |
| 13 | Kosa Romuald          |1| 1166.51 | 5247.21 |
| 14 | Chlebus Jarosław      |6| 1398.68 | 5937.27 |
| 15 | Pułtorak Andrzej      |6| 1530.41 | 5370.52 |
| 16 | Jankowski Jan         |6| 1561.76 | 5426.66 |
| 17 | Bondarenko Kamil      |1| 1631.6  | 5534.16 |
| 18 | Truchan Mirosław      |4| 1647.83 | 5151.98 |
| 19 | Sikorski Wojciech     |2| 1660.92 | 5141.43 |
| 20 | Suchta Szymon         |4| 1712.59 | 4425.89 |
| 21 | Suchta Marcin         |4| 1714.24 | 4483.52 |
| 22 | Ciołek Andrzej        |5| 1775.39 | 5990.43 |
| 23 | Świdroń Jarosław      |4| 1844.1  | 4253.36 |
| 24 | Kowalewski Marek      |1| 1873.45 | 5551.92 |
| 25 | Kitlas Paweł          |3| 2092.63 | 4474.05 |
+----+-----------------------+-+---------+---------+

+--------------------------------------------------+
| KATEGORIA B                                      |
+----+-----------------------+-+---------+---------+
| Lp | Nazwa                 |S|  Coef   |  kkm    |
+----+-----------------------+-+---------+---------+
| 1  | Książek Marcin        |3| 321.49  | 6288.15 |
| 2  | Fiedorowicz Paweł     |1| 550.47  | 7219.68 |
| 3  | Borowiak Arkadiusz    |3| 568.75  | 6104.22 |
| 4  | Bohdanowicz Sylwester |4| 709.95  | 7008.24 |
| 5  | Rogało Leszek         |2| 713.55  | 6968.35 |
| 6  | Kowalewski Piotr      |2| 868.05  | 6969.61 |
| 7  | Świdroń Rafał         |4| 1002.04 | 6497.09 |
| 8  | Rakowski Jarosław     |4| 1115.73 | 7287.39 |
| 9  | Kaweccy TEAM          |2| 1159.43 | 7344.42 |
| 10 | Niewiński Krzysztof   |3| 1275.75 | 6870.6  |
| 11 | Jankowski Jan         |6| 1435.75 | 8139.9  |
| 12 | Fiedorowicz Andrzej   |1| 1519.16 | 7390.9  |
| 13 | Suchta Marcin         |4| 1664.02 | 7088    |
| 14 | Giedrojć Zbigniew     |5| 1796.06 | 7367.5  |
+----+-----------------------+-+---------+---------+

+--------------------------------------------------+
| KATEGORIA C                                      |
+----+-----------------------+-+---------+---------+
| Lp | Nazwa                 |S|  Coef   |  kkm    |
+----+-----------------------+-+---------+---------+
| 1  | Fiedorowicz Paweł     |1| 157.07  | 7959.06 |
| 2  | Fiedorowicz Andrzej   |1| 195.26  | 7732.23 |
| 3  | Książek Marcin        |3| 205.45  | 6757.32 |
| 4  | Kowalewski Piotr      |2| 234.65  | 7712.58 |
| 5  | Borowiak Arkadiusz    |3| 272.15  | 7385.16 |
| 6  | Kaweccy TEAM          |2| 290.14  | 7854.14 |
| 7  | Bohdanowicz Sylwester |4| 350.29  | 7474.5  |
| 8  | Rogało Leszek         |2| 433.01  | 7711.91 |
| 9  | Świdroń Rafał         |4| 458.86  | 6713.02 |
| 10 | Rakowski Jarosław     |4| 468.93  | 7337.4  |
| 11 | Pułtorak Andrzej      |6| 505.98  | 8545.48 |
| 12 | Suchta Marcin         |4| 627.09  | 7542.3  |
| 13 | Jankowski Jan         |6| 681.12  | 7806.28 |
| 14 | Świdroń Jarosław      |4| 759.71  | 6827.55 |
| 15 | Książek Mateusz       |3| 768.53  | 6962.76 |
| 16 | Kołtek Sławomir       |5| 846.02  | 7387.32 |
| 17 | Suchta Szymon         |4| 860.93  | 6713.78 |
| 18 | Piaścik Dariusz       |2| 923.13  | 7970.22 |
| 19 | Barczewski Bogdan     |1| 925.51  | 7115.26 |
| 20 | Niewiński Krzysztof   |3| 949.88  | 7157.03 |
| 21 | Prokopczuk Tomasz     |4| 1001.91 | 6837.9  |
| 22 | Bondarenko Kamil      |1| 1123.81 | 7353.39 |
| 23 | Kowalewski Marek      |1| 1264.18 | 8105.82 |
| 24 | Ciołek Andrzej        |5| 1342.94 | 7232.07 |
| 25 | Podurgiel Jacek       |1| 1528.2  | 7982.28 |
+----+-----------------------+-+---------+---------+

+---------------------------------------------------------+
| KATEGORIA D                                             |
+----+-----------------------+-+------+---------+---------+
| Lp | Nazwa                 |S| Konk |  Coef   |  kkm    |
+----+-----------------------+-+------+---------+---------+
| 1  | Fiedorowicz Paweł     |1| 45   | 863.82  | 20998.23|
| 2  | Książek Marcin        |3| 45   | 1086.41 | 18016.01|
| 3  | Kowalewski Piotr      |2| 45   | 1383.84 | 19901.37|
| 4  | Borowiak Arkadiusz    |3| 45   | 1463.46 | 18869.5 |
| 5  | Rogało Leszek         |2| 45   | 1598.94 | 20068.38|



| 6  | Fiedorowicz Andrzej   |1| 45   | 1847.66 | 20103.21|
| 7  | Świdroń Rafał         |4| 45   | 1879.12 | 17796.59|
| 8  | Kaweccy TEAM          |2| 45   | 1896.79 | 20518.12|
| 9  | Bohdanowicz Sylwester |4| 45   | 2011.54 | 19309.37|
| 10 | Rakowski Jarosław     |4| 45   | 2452.09 | 19407.13|
| 11 | Jankowski Jan         |6| 45   | 3678.63 | 21372.84|
| 12 | Suchta Marcin         |4| 45   | 4005.35 | 19113.82|
| 13 | Piaścik Dariusz       |2| 30   | 1965.57 | 13296.66|
| 14 | Pułtorak Andrzej      |6| 30   | 2036.39 | 13916   |
| 15 | Suchta Szymon         |4| 30   | 2573.52 | 11139.67|
| 16 | Świdroń Jarosław      |4| 30   | 2603.81 | 11080.91|
| 17 | Bondarenko Kamil      |1| 30   | 2755.41 | 12887.55|
| 18 | Ciołek Andrzej        |5| 30   | 3118.33 | 13222.5 |
| 19 | Kowalewski Marek      |1| 30   | 3137.63 | 13657.74|
| 20 | Niewiński Krzysztof   |3| 27   | 2225.63 | 14027.63|
| 21 | Nalewajko Stefan      |2| 18   | 716.48  | 5117.62 |
| 22 | Kosa Romuald          |1| 18   | 1166.51 | 5247.21 |
| 23 | Chlebus Jarosław      |6| 18   | 1398.68 | 5937.27 |
| 24 | Truchan Mirosław      |4| 18   | 1647.83 | 5151.98 |
| 25 | Sikorski Wojciech     |2| 18   | 1660.92 | 5141.43 |
| 26 | Kitlas Paweł          |3| 18   | 2092.63 | 4474.05 |
| 27 | Giedrojć Zbigniew     |5| 15   | 1796.06 | 7367.5  |
| 28 | Książek Mateusz       |3| 12   | 768.53  | 6962.76 |
| 29 | Kołtek Sławomir       |5| 12   | 846.02  | 7387.32 |
| 30 | Barczewski Bogdan     |1| 12   | 925.51  | 7115.26 |
| 31 | Prokopczuk Tomasz     |4| 12   | 1001.91 | 6837.9  |
| 32 | Podurgiel Jacek       |1| 12   | 1528.2  | 7982.28 |
| 33 | Suchta Wojciech       |4| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 34 | Rogało Anita          |2| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 35 | Kopiczko Jan          |2| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 36 | Matuć Andrzej         |3| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 37 | Ciszewski Jarosław    |4| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 38 | Milewski Krzysztof    |5| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 39 | Zalewski Jan          |2| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 40 | Rowiński Bogusław     |6| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 41 | Zyskowska Agnieszka   |5| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 42 | Szymański Henryk      |6| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 43 | Żarnowski Dariusz     |6| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 44 | Niewińska Halina      |3| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 45 | Chmielewski Wiesław   |6| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 46 | Cwalina Dariusz       |4| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 47 | Wijas Stefan          |6| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 48 | Drozdowski Zdzisław   |1| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 49 | Jeleniewicz Edward    |6| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 50 | Tomkiewicz Stanisław  |6| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 51 | Sikorski Stefan       |6| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 52 | Tumianis Andrzej      |6| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 53 | Michałowski Jarosław  |6| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 54 | Dąbrowski Jarosław    |6| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 55 | Kitlas Arlena i Stanis|3| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 56 | Drozdowski Waldemar   |1| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 57 | Gajewski Artur        |6| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 58 | Bajdałów Adam         |6| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 59 | Zyskowski Waldemar    |5| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 60 | Skrzeczkowski Antoni  |4| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 61 | Kowalczyk Leonard     |4| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 62 | Gąsiewski Zenon       |4| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 63 | Kosiorek Ryszard      |4| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 64 | Angulski Józef        |1| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 65 | Olszewski Piotr       |4| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 66 | Minkiewicz Edward     |4| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 67 | Matuć Łukasz          |3| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 68 | Konopczyński Zbysław  |1| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 69 | Wasilewski Andrzej    |2| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 70 | Iber Tadeusz          |2| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 71 | Masłowski Zbigniew    |2| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 72 | Baniewski Mirosław    |3| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 73 | Słomkowski Panasewicz |1| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 74 | Macko Ryszard         |4| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 75 | Rogało Patryk         |1| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 76 | Pietrołaj Czesław     |5| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 77 | Olszewski Grzegorz    |5| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 78 | Trocki P Tokaj T      |5| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 79 | Barszczewski Ignacy   |6| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 80 | Biłda Stefan          |6| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 81 | Barszczewski Józef    |6| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 82 | Nowakowski Tomasz     |5| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 83 | Dawidowicz Stanisław  |5| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 84 | Murzyn Dariusz        |1| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 85 | Kalinowscy A P        |4| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 86 | Komar Ireneusz        |4| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 87 | Pogorzelski Andrzej   |1| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 88 | Ciołek A & C & D      |5| 0    | 0       | 0       |
| 89 | Matwiejczyk Andrzej   |1| 0    | 0       | 0       |
+----+-----------------------+-+------+---------+---------+

+--------------------------------------------------+
| KATEGORIA M                                      |
+----+-----------------------+-+---------+---------+
| Lp | Nazwa                 |S|  Coef   |  kkm    |
+----+-----------------------+-+---------+---------+
| 1  | Fiedorowicz Paweł     |1| 137.27  | 4594.38 |
| 2  | Borowiak Arkadiusz    |3| 378.52  | 4308.72 |
| 3  | Książek Marcin        |3| 397.34  | 4303.14 |
| 4  | Rakowski Jarosław     |4| 411.4   | 4393.62 |
| 5  | Rogało Leszek         |2| 416.96  | 4572.72 |
| 6  | Kowalewski Piotr      |2| 432.6   | 4571.76 |
| 7  | Bohdanowicz Sylwester |4| 485.44  | 4354.26 |



| 8  | Chlebus Jarosław      |6| 577.16  | 4643.94 |
+----+-----------------------+-+---------+---------+


